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MATERIAL

TITLE Hex Nut / Screw (Jack Screw), # 4 - 40, 

11.40 mm (100 Pcs Per Bag)

ITEM NUMBER 30D1-12440 

A INCH

DRAWING
NO:

NO. SPECIFICATIONS

BOM LIST

1

2

3

0.5C

0.5C2.65 +/- 0.05
#4-40

11.8 +/- 0.2 mm

4.75 mm

2.3 mm

4.8 +/- 0.1 mm

4.0 mm


